DVD-R4,7GB/1Slim - DVD-R 4,7GB pak. 1 komad Slim Case

(Intenso)’

Kategorija:
Podkategorija:

PAKIRANJE:
NETTO:
BRUTO:
SxVxD (mm):

TRANSPORTNO
PAKIRANJE:

NETTO:
BRUTO:
SxVxD (mm):

Garancija:

Memorije i pohrana
CD/DVD

kom.

0.06 kg.
0.06 kg.
140x10x140

10 kom.

0.6 kg.
0.6 ka.
145x128x58

12 mijes.

Detaljniji opis uredaja:
DVD-R 4.7GB, pakiranje 1 komad Slim Case, brzina 16x.




